
Sunday  12:15
MLC 14

3rd Place

L-9

L-10

St. John’s - Red Wing

Good Shepherd

W-1

L-6

L-1

Pilgrim - Minneapolis

St. John’s - Lake City

St. Paul’s - Menomonie

W-7

L-3

W-5

W-3

Mt. Calvary Grace - LaCrosse

St. John’s - Goodhue

W-4

St. Paul’s - Arlington

L-2 Christ - Zumbrota

Trinity - Belle Plaine

W-6

L-4

W-8

L-5

W-12

Consolation

W-11 W-9

W-10

Champion

W-2
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MVL
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MLC
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MVL
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